ROSAMOND GIFFORD

FRIENDS OF THE

50/50 SILENT
RAFFLE AUCTION

Courtyard
Entrance

HAYDEN JEWELERS

BREW AT THE ZOO VIP LOUNGE

SOUVENIRS

XXXX Port-O-Johns
Water

Food
Beverages
Entertainment

Stations subject to change
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Saranac Brewery/Hot House/
Brown's Brewing Co.

Ithaca Beer Co./Fiddlehead Brewing Co./1911
Anything But Beer

Stout Beard Brewing Co.

Homer Hops Brewing

Truly Hard Seltzer

Water

Tug Hill Vineyards

Resurgence Brewing Co./Sweetwater
Buried Acorn Brewing/Founders Brewing
Von Trapp Brewery

Bud Light Seltzer/Firestone Walker/
Kona Brewing Co./Sloop Brewing Co./
Middle Ages Brewing Co./Threes Brewing
Sierra Nevada Brewing Co./

Two Roads Brewing Co.

Goose Island Beer Co.

Elysian Brewing

Blue Point Brewery

Golden Road Brewing

Breckenridge Brewery

Samuel Adams

Angry Orchard

Dogfish Head Craft Brewery
Guinness

Victory Brewing Co.

New Belgium Brewing

Bell's Brewery Inc

Lagunitas Brewing Co.

Lawson'’s Finest Liquids

Brew Dog

Bold Rock

Thin Man Brewery

Water

Brewery Ommegang

Narragnsett Brewing Co.

Tréegs Independent Brewing
Downeast Cider House

Cigar City

Oskar Blues Brewery

3 Floyds Brewing Co.

Carlsberg Group

Meier's Creek Brewing Co.

Rising Storm Brewing Co.

Collective Arts

Left Hand

Hudson North Cider Co.

FOOD TRUCKS

F1.
F2.
F3.
F4.
F5.
F6.
F7.
F8.

Elbitas Cocina

Limp Lizard

Papa Gallo Taco Truck

The Baked Potato Express
Toss & Fire Wood-Fired Pizza
Herlihy Smokehouse and Grill
Oompa Loompyas

Nikki's Cupcake Creations

ENTERTAINMENT

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5

. Modafferi
.K&P

. Dennis Veator
. Hold The Air

. Mark Zane



